			CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRACTING		
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
			BASE BID #1 OLD SETTLERS PARK LAKE VIEW TRAIL				
1	1	LS	Mobilization, complete in place per plan	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,800.00	\$33,800.00
2	1	LS	Traffic controls and pedestrian barricades, complete per plan	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00
3	4,820	LF	Silt fencing including maintenance during project duration, complete in place per plans	\$3.00	\$14,460.00	\$2.25	\$10,845.00
4	2,625	SY	Demolition and removal of existing asphalt trail including base, haul off, and disposal; complete in place per plan	\$9.00	\$23,625.00	\$5.15	\$13,518.75
5	2,250	SF	bemontion and removal of existing concrete sidewalk including sawcutting, bse, haul off	\$3.50	\$7,875.00	\$2.15	\$4,837.50
6	5,380		installation of 8 wide concrete trail incliding excavation and/or fill, base, broom finish, and finish grading; complete in place per	\$41.00	\$220,580.00	\$44.00	\$236,720.00
7	25		2 - 18" RCP pipes with concrete safety end treatment; complete in place per plan	\$425.00	\$10,625.00	\$360.00	\$9,000.00
8	60	LF	Steel galvanized handrail; complete in place per plan	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$76.00	\$4,560.00

			F	CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
			5" thick concrete pavement including				
9	3,625	SF	excavation and /or fill, base, and broom finish; complete in place per plan	\$8.50	\$30,812.50	\$6.40	\$23,200.00
10	1	LS	Pavement warkings, complete in place per	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$480.00	\$480.00
11	4	EA	Concrete Wheel Stops; complete in place per plan	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
12	1	LS	Hydromulch revegetation of all disturbed areas including watering and grow-in; complete per place in plan	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00
			LAKEVIEW TRAIL TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 thru 12)		\$346,777.50		\$387,211.25
			STATEMENT OF SEPARATE CHARGES: Materials		\$206,332.60		\$162,600.00
			All Other Charges:		\$140,444.90		\$224,611.75
		*Total *Note: Ti "Total B	his total must be the same amount as shown above from		\$346,777.50		\$387,211.75

				CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRA	ACTING
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
			BASE BID #2 OLD SETTLERS PARK CREEKSIDE LOOP			nemana kepungan kada menganya kepungan kepungan kepungan di Kabupat Salah Kabupat Salah Kabupat Salah Kabupat Kabupat Salah Kabupat Salah	
Bid Item	Approx. Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Amount
13	1	LS	Mobilization; complete in place per plan	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
14	1	LS	Traffic Controls and pedestrian barricades; complete in place per plan	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
15	320		Erosion log including maintenance during project duration; complete in place per plan	\$12.00	\$3,840.00	\$5.00	\$1,600.00
16	125		Rock berm including maintenance during project duration; complete in place per plan	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$18.00	\$2,250.00
17	320		Demolition and removal of existing asphalt trail incliding base, haul off, and disposal; complete in place per plan	\$15.00	\$4,800.00	\$45.00	\$14,400.00
18	80	LF	2 - 18: RCP pipes with concrete safety end treament; complete in place per plan	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$350.00	\$28,000.00

			<u>-</u> -	CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRA	ACTING
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
19	350	LF	excavation and/or fill, base, broom finish, and finish grading; complete in place per	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00
20	245	SF	Installation of 5" concrete sidewalk including excavation and/or fill, base, and broom finish; complete in place per plan	\$14.00	\$3,430.00	\$63.00	\$15,435.00
21	272	LF	Steel galvanized handrail; complete in place per plan	\$65.00	\$17,680.00	\$147.00	\$39,984.00
22	590	SF	Crushed Limestone gravel including weed barrier; complete in place per plan	\$5.00	\$2,950.00	\$6.00	\$3,540.00
23	1	LS	ravement warkings, complete in place per	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
24	1	LS	Salt Lick - removal of existing 8 PVC drain and 3 inlets including pavement sawcutting and asphalt removal; complete in place per	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
25	1	LS	Salt Lick - installation of 3 2'x2' precast concrete inlets with heavy duty grates and 8" PVC schedule 40 pipe incliding reconnection to existing pipe; complete in place per plan	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00
26	1	LS	Salt Lick - Asphalt pavement repair including restriping of parking spaces; complete in place per plan	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00

				CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
27	1	LS	Hydromulching revegetation of all disturbed areas including watering and grow-in; complete in place per plan	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
			CREEKSIDE LOOP TOTAL BASE BID #2 (Items 13 thru 27)		\$111,075.00		\$178,159.00
			STATEMENT OF SEPARATE CHARGES: Materials All Other Charges:		\$66,089.62 \$44,985.38		\$71,300.00 \$106,859.00
			*Total:  *Note: This total must be the same amount as shown above from "Total Base Bid"		\$111,075.00		\$178,159.00

JOB: 14-025

				CENTRAL ROAD &	UTILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS

# ALTERNATE BID #1 OLD SETTLERS PARK ADA IMPROVEMENTS

<u>Bid</u> <u>Item</u>	Approx. Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	Item Description	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
28	1	LS	Mobilization; complete in place per plan	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
			Traffic Controls and pedestrian barricades;				
29	1	LS	complete in place per plan	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
			Silt fencing including maintenance during				
30	40	LF	proejct duration; complete in place per plan	\$11.00	\$440.00	\$3.00	\$120.00
			Demolition and removal of existing concrete				
			sidewwalk including, sawcutting, base, haul			<b>^</b>	00.070.00
31	410	SF	off and disposal; complete in place per plan	\$5.00	\$2,050.00	\$7.00	\$2,870.00
			Installation of 5" concrete sidewalk including				
32	245		excavation and/or fill, base, and broom	¢12.00	¢4.005.00	\$6.00	\$1,890.00
32	315	5F	finish; complete in place per plan	\$13.00	\$4,095.00	Φ0.00	\$1,090.00
			Demolition and removal of exisisting				
			handicap ramp including haul off and				
33	2	EA	disposal; complete in place per plan	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00

			F	CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTR	ACTING
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
34	2	EA	Install of 6' long ADA compliant ramps matching existing sidewalk width including detection surface; complete in place per plan	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
35	1	LS	Installation of Handicap signs including posts, footings and "Van Accessible" sign; complete in place per plan	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
36	1	LS	ravement marking, complete in place per	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
36A	1	EA	Demontion and removal of existing wood steps at Tennis Courts Bldg. And replace with concrete steps including haul off and	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00

				CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
36B	1	EA	Demolition of existing wood ADA ramp at Tennis Courts Bldg and replace with concrete and wood ramp including handrail, decking, hauloff and disposal; complete in	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
37	1	LS	Hydromulch revegetation of all disurbed areas inclidng watering and grow-in; complete in place per plan	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
			ADA IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL ALT BID #1 (Items 28 thru 37) STATEMENT OF SEPARATE CHARGES:		\$47,735.00		\$45,580.00
			Materials All Other Charges:		\$28,640.00 \$19,095.00		\$16,900.00 \$28,680.00
			*Total:  *Note: This total must be the same amount as shown above from "Total Base Bid"		\$47,735.00		\$45,580.00

			ALTERNATE BID #2 OLD SETTLERS PARK D.G. CONVERSION AREAS				
Bid Item	Approx. Quantity	i iinir	<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
38	1	LS	Mobilization; complete in place per plan	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00
39	1	LS	Traffic Controls and pedestrian barricades; complete in place per plan	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

			[	CENTRAL ROAD & U	TILITY LTD	CHASCO CONTRA	ACTING
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
40	630	LF	Silt fencing including maintenance during proejct duration; complete in place per plan	\$5.00	\$3,150.00	\$3.00	\$1,890.00
41	10,300	SF	Demolition and removal of existing decompossed granite including, base, haul off and disposal; complete in place per plan	\$1.50	\$15,450.00	\$1.25	\$12,875.00
42	10,300	SF	Installation of 5" concrete sidewalk including excavation and/or fill, base, and broom finish; complete in place per plan	\$7.25	\$74,675.00	\$5.25	\$54,075.00
43	1	LS	Hydromulch revegetation of all disturbed areas inclidng watering and grow-in; complete in place per plans	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
			D.G. CONVERSION AREAS TOTAL ALT BID #1 (Items 23 thru 43) STATEMENT OF SEPARATE CHARGES:		\$107,275.00		\$84,440.00
			Materials All Other Charges:	ø	\$64,625.00 \$43,300.00		\$35,500.00 \$48,940.00
	_		*Total:  *Note: This total must be the same amount as shown above from "Total Base Bid"		\$107,925.00		\$84,440.00

				CENTRAL ROAD & UTILITY LTD		CHASCO CONTR	ACTING I
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
			BASE BID #3 LAKE CREEK PARK				
Bid Item	Approx. Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	Item Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
44	1	LS	Mobilization; complete in place per plan	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00
45	1	LS	Traffic Controls and pedestrian barricades; complete in place per plan	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
46	320	LF	Silt fencing including maintenance during project duration; complete in place per plan	\$6.00	\$1,920.00	\$6.00	\$1,920.00
47	1,500	SY	Demolition and removal of existing asphalt and curb and gutter including, base, haul off and disposal; complete in place per plan	\$12.00	\$18,000.00	\$12.50	\$18,750.00
48	950	SY	Demolition and removal of existing asphalt surface course including haul off, and disposal; complete in place per plan	\$11.00	\$10,450.00	\$3.50	\$3,325.00
49	1,100	LF	Installation of 24" laydown (ribbon) including base 2' beyond back of curb; complete in place per plan	\$17.50	\$19,250.00	\$12.00	\$13,200.00

		UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	CENTRAL ROAD & UTILITY LTD		CHASCO CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY			UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
50	1,200	SY	Installation of asphalt pavement including excavation an/or fill, and base; complete in place per plan	\$35.00	\$42,000.00	\$41.00	\$49,200.00
51	950	SY	Installation of asphalt surface course over existing scarified and proofrolled base; complete in place per plan	\$25.00	\$23,750.00	\$16.00	\$15,200.00
52	2,390	SF	Installation of 5" concrete sidewalk including excavation and/or fill, base, and broom finish; complete in place per plan	\$7.00	\$16,730.00	\$12.00	\$28,680.00
53	4	EA	Galvanized Steel, concrete filled dumpster bollards; complete in place per plan	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$690.00	\$2,760.00
54	624	SF	5" thick concrete pavement inclidng excavation and/or fill, base, and broom finish; complete in place per plan	\$9.00	\$5,616.00	\$11.00	\$6,864.00
55	1	LS	Pavement markings, complete in place per	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
56	40	EA	Concrete wheel stops; complete in place per plan	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
57	590	SF	4" Topsoil and finish grading of disturbed areas; complete in place per plan	\$3.00	\$1,770.00	\$16.00	\$9,440.00

				CENTRAL ROAD & UTILITY LTD		CHASCO CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM WITH UNIT BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS	UNIT BID PRICE DOLLARS CENTS	AMOUNT BID DOLLARS CENTS
58	1		Sod revegetation of all distrubed areas inclidng watering and grow-in; complete in place per plan	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
			LAKE CREEK PARK TOTAL BASE BID #3 (Items 44 thru 58) STATEMENT OF SEPARATE CHARGES:		\$163,836.00		\$192,539.00
			Materials All Other Charges:		\$98,000.00 \$65,836.00		\$75,200.00 \$117,339.00
			*Total:  *Note: This total must be the same amount as shown above from "Total Base Bid"		\$163,836.00		\$192,539.00